Girls Results
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Aaliyah
Jackson
Connor
King
Jones
Webster

Birmingham
Jackson
Jones
Herschock
Dodson
Welch

Birmingham
Webster
Buckner
Scharnhorst
Mclintosh
Stevens

Duncan
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Looney
Scharnhorst
Moore

McKee
Duncan
Pennington
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Mullican
Ramone

McKee
Pennington
Mullican
McAnally
Budland
Wengerd

Pawhuska High School Invitational

Tulsa Central
Victory Christian
Woodland

Metro Christian
Victory Christian
DCLA

Tulsa Central
Victory Christian
Victory Christian
Dewey

Coweta

Caney Valley

Tulsa Central
DCLA
Coweta
Woodland
Caney Valley
Adair

Metro Christian
Pawnee

Metro Christian
Adair
Woodland
Mannford

Metro Christian
Metro Christian
Coweta
Coweta
Mannford
Coweta

Metro Christian
Coweta
Mannford
Coweta
Wesleyan
Adair

Times are Fully Automatic (FAT)

4-08-14

12.51
12.83
13.18
13.38
13.53
13.61

26.58
27.24
27.74
27.93
28.37
28.54

1:03.07
1:08.16
1:08.85
1:09.67
1:10.82
1:11.49

2:41.01
2:41.95
2:42.91
2:44.31
2:48.47
2:48.69

6:08.84
6:11.89
6:17.74
6:27.50
6:29.10
6:38.87

12:48.66
13:05.30
13:14.26
13:27.65
14:21.93
14:26.03

100 hurdles

Ben

Frye
Jones
Spear
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300 hurdles

Ellis
Fitch
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400 meter relay

Herchock

Nickerson

Hershock
Phillippi
Nickerson

Lovely

Dewey
Woodland
Dewey
Pawhuska
Cushing

Metro Christian

Dewey
Pawhuska
Dewey
Pawnee
Coweta
Morrison
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Pawhuska
Coweta
Mannford
Metro Christian
Morrison
Webster

800 meter relay
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Pawhuska
Victory Christian
Coweta

Adair

Metro Christian
Hominy

relay

Adair
Pawhuska
Metro Christian
Pawnee
Morrison
Hominy

relay
Coweta A
Adair
Morrison
Mannford
Coweta B
Pawhuska

52.74
55.08
56.48
56.68
57.53
59.27

1:53.84
1:55.13
1:57.65
1:57.90
1:54.45
2:02.91

4:38.29
4:38.51
4:39.55
4:42.95
4:54.95
4:53.93

11:09.03
11:24.35
11:30.48
11:30.68
12:03.27
12:04.41

16.32
17.31
17.32
17.88
18.40
18.42

48.53
49.59
50.82
53.19
54.34
55.94



Girls Continued

High Jump
1. Mouser Pawhuska 5’2
2. Burris Cushing 50
3. Welch Caney Valley 4’8
4. Cawlfield Morrison 4’4
5. Ardrey Pawnee 44
Long Jump
1. Conner Woodland 17°2
2. Nickolet Mannford 15’5
3. Jones Cushing 15’4
4. Forte Victory Christian 15’3
5. Conner Pawhuska 15’2
6. Welch Caney Valley 14’6
Pole Vault
1. Muegge DCLA 11’3
2. Ben Woodland 9’6
3. Scharnhorst Woodland 9’0
4. Kimball Coweta 8’0
5. Lookout Pawhuska 8’0
T6 Hunt Copan 76
T6 Contrell Dewey 76
Discus
1. N. Elliot Coweta 102°4 %
2. England Coweta 89’6
3. Bernard Mannford 84’10
4. Shaw Coweta 82’8
T5. Begley Mannford 80’5
T5. Howard Morrison 80’5
Shot Put
1. Justice Pawnee 35’11
2. McSlaraw Coweta 34’3
3. Satterfield Coweta 32’11
4. England Coweta 32’0
5. Munoz Metro Christian 31’5
6. Begly Mannford 30’10



Boys Results
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Daughty
Gibson
Jalen
Conley
Mitchell
Hopkins

Shuttleworth
Rippy
Hopkins
Davis
Graves
Adesokan

Shuttleworth
Calhoun
Mitchell
Cannaday
Potter
Adams

Fox
Ellexson
Shenold
Cook
McKinney
Hanson

Fox
Rogers
Turnbow
Hanson
Roberts
Cook

Bryan
Turnbow
Lawrence
Isaac
Giddon
Hiltzman

Mannford 11.22
Mannford 11.47
Victory Christian 11.48
Cushing 11.49
Pawnee 11.57
Mannford 11.59%
Mannford 23.29
Metro Christian 23.54
Mannford 23.64
Tulsa Central 23.77
Pawhuska 24.12

Victory Christian 24.26

Mannford 52.52
Metro Christian 54.53
Pawnee 55.60
Adair 55.94
Coweta 56.38
Coweta 57.24
Coweta 2:07.57
Coweta 2:12.97
Cushing 2:15.18
Mannford 2:16.11
Woodland 2:17.26
Coweta 2:18.86
Coweta 4:55.58
Woodland 5:02.41
Coweta 5:06.41
Coweta B 5:09.51
Coweta 5:14.40
Mannford 5:14.65
Coweta 11:00.35
Coweta 11:18.25
Coweta 11:33.15
Mannford 11:38.56
Cushing 12:00.18

Drumright 12:04.41

110 high hurdles

1. Swboni Coweta
2. Roecker Dewey
3. Ellis Pawnee
4. Carter Mannford
5. Guymon Coweta
6. Brachtenbach Adair
300 Intermediate Hurdles
1. Roecker Dewey
2. Fink Dewey
3. Ellis Pawnee
4. Guymon Coweta
5. Carter Mannford
6. Brachtenbach Adair
400 meter relay
1. Mannford 45.65
2. Victory Christian 46.89
3. Pawnee 48.08
4, Coweta A 48.51
5. Hominy 49.48
6. Metro Christian 49.59
800 meter relay
1. Mannford 1:36.25
2. Victory Christian 1:40.20
3. Coweta 1:40.62
4. Hominy 1:41.45
5. Adair 1:41.50
6. Cushing 1:41.58
1600 meter relay
1. Mannford 3:42.40
2. Coweta 3:43.93
3. Adair 3:53.01
4. Metro Christian 3:55.38
5. Dewey 3:59.60
6. Webster 4:05.45
3200 meter relay
1. Coweta A 8:56.57
2. Mannford 9:18.41
3. Adair 9:19.39
4. Coweta B 9:34.92
5. Woodland 9:38.44
6. Drumright 10:01.00

16.72
17.02
17.04
17.45
17.50
17.72

42.22
43.21
44.19
45.44
45.86
47.13



Boys Continued

High Jump

1.
2.
3.
4.

Calhoun
Guymon
Romack
May

T5 J. Guymon
T5 Hilton

Pole Vault
1.

Long Ju

Shot Put

Discus
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Lawrence
Pauwer
Henoch
Henson
Foster
Ketchum

Conley
King
Nick
Hilton
Williams
Bell

Stunkard
Randall
Barnes
Cunningham
Fields
Gibson

Randall
Stunkard
Hammer
Hess
Davis
Ethan

Mannford 6’0
Coweta 5’10
Dewey 5’6
Mannford 5’6
Coweta 5’4
Mannford 5’4
Coweta 13’
Coweta 12°6
Metro Christian 12’0
Coweta 11’6
Coweta B 11°0
Dewey 11°0
Cushing 19’4
Victory Christian 18’9
Drumright 18’5
Mannford 18’4
Drumright 18’2
Tulsa Central 18’1
Coweta 49°8.5
Wesleyan 45’5
Pawhuska 44’8
DCLA 43’10
Pawnee 41°4.5
Mannford 40’10.5
Wesleyan 137’4
Coweta 127°9
Dewey 123°2
Metro Christian 118°8.5
Dewey 116°7
Tulsa Central 110°10



